NOISEFLOOR

N\ \SOUND EFFECTS LIBRARY

ATTO0 GUN

[RecID |

® NG ®N

©

10
11
12
13

15
16
17
18
19
20
2
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Filename
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, Dip ink, High speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, Dip ink, Low speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, Dip ink, Med speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, High speed, On off, x4.wav
MOTRElIec_Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, Low speed, On off, x2.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, Med speed, On off.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, Shake, High speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, Shake, Low speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, Shake, Med speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, Short bursts, x7.wav
MOTRElIec_Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, Speed ramp up down, Low to high.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, Speed ramp various, Low and med.wav

MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Skin, Full tattoo sequence, Close perspective.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Skin, Full tattoo sequence, Wide perspective.wav

MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Skin, Shading, High speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Skin, Shading, Low speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Skin, Shading, Med speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Skin, Whip shading, High speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Skin, Whip shading, Med speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Run, High speed, On off, x3.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Run, Low speed, On off, x2.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Run, Med speed, On off, x2.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Run, Shake, High speed.wav
MOTREIlec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Run, Shake, Low speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Run, Shake, Med speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Run, Short bursts, x12.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Run, Speed ramp down, High to low.wav
MOTRElIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Run, Speed ramp up, Low to high.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Run, Speed ramp various, Low and high.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Run, Very high speed, On off, x2.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Circle fill, Medium speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Dotwork fast, High speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Dotwork fast, Low speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Dotwork fast, Med speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Dotwork slow, High speed.wav
MOTREIlec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Dotwork slow, Low speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Dotwork slow, Med speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Full tattoo sequence, Close perspective.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Full tattoo sequence, Wide perspective.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Linework long, High speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Linework long, Medium speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Linework short, High speed.wav
MOTRElIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Shading fast, High speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Shading slow, High speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Shading slow, Low speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Shading various, Medium speed.wav
MOTREIec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Shading, Fast, Low speed.wav
OBJPack_Needle cartridge, Open package.wav

PLASHNdI_Needle cartridge, Insert, Remove, x3.wav

| Duration
00:05.677
00:06.537
00:07.336
00:20.872
00:11.519
00:06.116
00:14.919
00:11.746
00:09.332
00:15.685
00:13.584
00:06.357
02:07.178
02:07.178
00:21.676
01:18.469
00:54.147
00:17.412
00:17.964
00:11.680
00:16.928
00:08.979
00:10.802
00:13.417
00:12.063
00:20.164
00:14.679
00:12.951
00:28.494
00:09.271
00:19.018
00:11.049
00:08.529
00:15.564
00:05.545
00:15.248
00:10.843
02:54.658
02:54.658
00:11.858
00:18.234
00:16.192
00:19.925
00:11.420
00:47.312
00:38.542
00:16.547
00:03.633
00:09.896

BWDescription
Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, Dip ink, High speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, Dip ink, Low speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, Dip ink, Med speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, High speed voltage, On off, x4, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, Low speed voltage, On off, x2, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, Med speed voltage, On off, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, Shake, High speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, Shake, Low speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, Shake, Med speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, Short bursts, x7, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, Speed voltage ramp up down, Low to high, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Run, Speed voltage ramp various, Low and med, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Skin, Full tattoo sequence, Close perspective, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Skin, Full tattoo sequence, Wide perspective, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Skin, Shading, High speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Skin, Shading, Low speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Skin, Shading, Med speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Skin, Whip shading, High speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Large magnum needle, Skin, Whip shading, Med speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Run, High speed voltage, On off, x3, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Run, Low speed voltage, On off, x2, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Run, Med speed voltage, On off, x2, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Run, Shake, High speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Run, Shake, Low speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Run, Shake, Med speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Run, Short bursts, x12, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Run, Speed voltage ramp down, High to low, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Run, Speed voltage ramp up, Low to high, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Run, Speed voltage ramp various, Low and high, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Run, Very high speed voltage, On off, x2, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Circle fill, Medium speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Dotwork fast, High speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Dotwork fast, Low speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Dotwork fast, Med speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Dotwork slow, High speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Dotwork slow, Low speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Dotwork slow, Med speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Full tattoo sequence, Close perspective, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Full tattoo sequence, Wide perspective, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Linework long, High speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Linework long, Medium speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Linework short, High speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Shading fast, High speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Shading slow, High speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Shading slow, Low speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Shading various, Medium speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Tattoo Pen, Small liner needle, Skin, Shading, Fast, Low speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor
Needle cartridge, Open package, Plastic, Peel sheet, Crinkle, Small
Needle cartridge, Insert, Remove, x3, Plastic, Metal, Click, Snap, Lock, Small

| Category SubCategory

MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
MOTORS
OBJECTS
PLASTIC

ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
PACKAGING
HANDLE

CatID
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
MOTRElec
OBJPack
PLASHndI

Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library
Noisefloor Sound Effects Library



