NOISEFLOOR SOUND EFFECTS LIBRARY

TATTOO GUN

cID	Filename	Duration	BWDescription	Category SubCategory	CatID	Library
1 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Large mag	gnum needle, Run, Dip ink, High speed.wav	00:05.677 Tattoo Pen, Large magnum	needle, Run, Dip ink, High speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Librar
MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Large mag	gnum needle, Run, Dip ink, Low speed.wav	00:06.537 Tattoo Pen, Large magnum	needle, Run, Dip ink, Low speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Librar
3 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Large mag	gnum needle, Run, Dip ink, Med speed.wav	00:07.336 Tattoo Pen, Large magnum	needle, Run, Dip ink, Med speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Librar
4 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Large mag	gnum needle, Run, High speed, On off, x4.wav	00:20.872 Tattoo Pen, Large magnum	needle, Run, High speed voltage, On off, x4, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
5 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Large mag	gnum needle, Run, Low speed, On off, x2.wav	00:11.519 Tattoo Pen, Large magnum	needle, Run, Low speed voltage, On off, x2, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Librar
6 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Large mag	gnum needle, Run, Med speed, On off.wav	00:06.116 Tattoo Pen, Large magnum	needle, Run, Med speed voltage, On off, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Librar
7 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Large mag	gnum needle, Run, Shake, High speed.wav	00:14.919 Tattoo Pen, Large magnum	needle, Run, Shake, High speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Librar
8 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Large mag	gnum needle, Run, Shake, Low speed.wav	00:11.746 Tattoo Pen, Large magnum	needle, Run, Shake, Low speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Librar
9 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Large mag	gnum needle, Run, Shake, Med speed.wav	00:09.332 Tattoo Pen, Large magnum	needle, Run, Shake, Med speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Librar
10 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Large mag	gnum needle, Run, Short bursts, x7.wav	00:15.685 Tattoo Pen, Large magnum	needle, Run, Short bursts, x7, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
11 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Large mag	gnum needle, Run, Speed ramp up down, Low to high.wav	00:13.584 Tattoo Pen, Large magnum	needle, Run, Speed voltage ramp up down, Low to high, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
12 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Large mag	gnum needle, Run, Speed ramp various, Low and med.wav	00:06.357 Tattoo Pen, Large magnum	needle, Run, Speed voltage ramp various, Low and med, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
3 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Large mag	gnum needle, Skin, Full tattoo sequence, Close perspective.wav	02:07.178 Tattoo Pen, Large magnum	needle, Skin, Full tattoo sequence, Close perspective, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
14 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Large mag	gnum needle, Skin, Full tattoo sequence, Wide perspective.wav	02:07.178 Tattoo Pen, Large magnum	needle, Skin, Full tattoo sequence, Wide perspective, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
5 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Large mag	gnum needle, Skin, Shading, High speed.wav	00:21.676 Tattoo Pen, Large magnum	needle, Skin, Shading, High speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Librar
16 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Large mag	gnum needle, Skin, Shading, Low speed.wav	01:18.469 Tattoo Pen, Large magnum	needle, Skin, Shading, Low speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
17 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Large mag	gnum needle, Skin, Shading, Med speed.wav	00:54.147 Tattoo Pen, Large magnum	needle, Skin, Shading, Med speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
18 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Large mag	gnum needle, Skin, Whip shading, High speed.wav	00:17.412 Tattoo Pen, Large magnum	needle, Skin, Whip shading, High speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
19 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Large mag	gnum needle, Skin, Whip shading, Med speed.wav	00:17.964 Tattoo Pen, Large magnum	needle, Skin, Whip shading, Med speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
20 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Run, High speed, On off, x3.wav	00:11.680 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Run, High speed voltage, On off, x3, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
21 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Run, Low speed, On off, x2.wav	00:16.928 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Run, Low speed voltage, On off, x2, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
22 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Run, Med speed, On off, x2.wav	00:08.979 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Run, Med speed voltage, On off, x2, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
23 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Run, Shake, High speed.wav	00:10.802 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Run, Shake, High speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
24 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Run, Shake, Low speed.wav	00:13.417 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Run, Shake, Low speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
25 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Run, Shake, Med speed.wav	00:12.063 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Run, Shake, Med speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
26 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Run, Short bursts, x12.wav	00:20.164 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Run, Short bursts, x12, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
27 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Run, Speed ramp down, High to low.wav	00:14.679 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Run, Speed voltage ramp down, High to low, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
28 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Run, Speed ramp up, Low to high.wav	00:12.951 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Run, Speed voltage ramp up, Low to high, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
29 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Run, Speed ramp various, Low and high.wav	00:28.494 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Run, Speed voltage ramp various, Low and high, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
30 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Run, Very high speed, On off, x2.wav	00:09.271 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Run, Very high speed voltage, On off, x2, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
31 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Skin, Circle fill, Medium speed.wav	00:19.018 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Skin, Circle fill, Medium speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
32 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Skin, Dotwork fast, High speed.wav	00:11.049 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Skin, Dotwork fast, High speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
33 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Skin, Dotwork fast, Low speed.wav	00:08.529 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Skin, Dotwork fast, Low speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
34 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Skin, Dotwork fast, Med speed.wav	00:15.564 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Skin, Dotwork fast, Med speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
35 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Skin, Dotwork slow, High speed.wav	00:05.545 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Skin, Dotwork slow, High speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
36 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Skin, Dotwork slow, Low speed.wav	00:15.248 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Skin, Dotwork slow, Low speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
37 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Skin, Dotwork slow, Med speed.wav	00:10.843 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Skin, Dotwork slow, Med speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
38 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Skin, Full tattoo sequence, Close perspective.wav	02:54.658 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Skin, Full tattoo sequence, Close perspective, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
39 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Skin, Full tattoo sequence, Wide perspective.wav	02:54.658 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Skin, Full tattoo sequence, Wide perspective, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
40 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Skin, Linework long, High speed.wav	00:11.858 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Skin, Linework long, High speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
41 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Skin, Linework long, Medium speed.wav	00:18.234 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Skin, Linework long, Medium speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
42 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Skin, Linework short, High speed.wav	00:16.192 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Skin, Linework short, High speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
43 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Skin, Shading fast, High speed.wav	00:19.925 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Skin, Shading fast, High speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
44 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Skin, Shading slow, High speed.wav	00:11.420 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Skin, Shading slow, High speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
45 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Skin, Shading slow, Low speed.wav	00:47.312 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Skin, Shading slow, Low speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
46 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Skin, Shading various, Medium speed.wav	00:38.542 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Skin, Shading various, Medium speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
47 MOTRElec_Tattoo Pen, Small liner	needle, Skin, Shading, Fast, Low speed.wav	00:16.547 Tattoo Pen, Small liner need	le, Skin, Shading, Fast, Low speed voltage, Gun, Machine, Buzz noise, Small electric rotary motor	MOTORS ELECTRIC	MOTRElec	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
48 OBJPack_Needle cartridge, Open	package.wav	00:03.633 Needle cartridge, Open paci	age, Plastic, Peel sheet, Crinkle, Small	OBJECTS PACKAGING	OBJPack	Noisefloor Sound Effects Libra
49 PLASHndl Needle cartridge, Insert	t Remove x3 way	00:09 896 Needle cartridge. Insert. Rei	nove, x3, Plastic, Metal, Click, Snap, Lock, Small	PLASTIC HANDLE	PLASHndl	Noisefloor Sound Effects Librar